
VALVE BOX ASSEMBLYSTEEL REBAR

SIZE #3 OR #4
PROVIDE 24" NEATLY
COILED WIRE IN BOX

CIRCUMFERENCE OF PIPE

MAIN LINE VALVE
SECTION VIEW

CONCRETE PAD

ALL VERTICAL WIRE SHALL BE 
PLACED

VALVE
MAIN LINE 

WITH BLUE INSULATION
NO. 12 GAUGE SOLID COPPER 

WITH ZIP TIES AROUND THE

IN 1/4" OR 3/8" ID CONDUIT

SDR 9 PEX TUBING - ASTM F876 (TYP.)

FASTEN TRACER WIRE TO PIPE

AT 10' INTERVALS (TYP.)

TRACER WIRE (TYP.)

VALVE AT STA. 10+17
PROPOSED VALVE AT STA. 4+63 TO THE PROPOSED 
12" DI AND 16" HDPE WATER PIPE FROM THE 
TRACER WIRE TO BE INSTALLED ON TOP OF THE 

ENGINEERING

UC-3A

NOT TO SCALE

401 Harrison Oaks Blvd., Suite 220   Cary, NC 27513

License No. C-2639

U-5839

JKC

CLS

CDB

WATER AND SEWER PLANS

               CAST-IN-PLACE BOTTOM

               SEWER MANHOLE WITH 

1525.06   PRECAST CONCRETE SANITARY 

LIST OF STANDARD DRAWINGS

1515.01   WATER METER

1515.02   FIRE HYDRANT
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UTILITY CONSTRUCTION

AWWA C110OR AWWA C153

DUCTILE IRON CONCENTRIC REDUCER

GRIPPING RING RESTRAINT

MECHANICAL JOINT WITH 

WITH STIFFENING INSERT 

HDPE MECHANICAL JOINT ADAPTER  MECHANICAL RJ JOINT

PIPE

16" HDPE

PIPE

12" RJ DI

TRANSITION DETAIL FROM 16" HDPE TO 12" RJ DI WATER PIPE

AT TOP OF PIPE

MAXIMUM TRENCH WIDTH

(INCHES)

PIPE SIZE

NOMINAL

(INCHES)

TRENCH WIDTH
(INCHES)

PIPE SIZE

NOMINAL

(INCHES)

TRENCH WIDTH

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

4

42

40

38

36

34

32

30

28

54

48

42

36

30

24

20

78

72

66

60

54

48

44

TRENCH DETAIL

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.

IN ACCORDANCE WITH AASHTO T-99 AS MODIFIED BY THE

COMPACTION SHALL BE TO APPROXIMATELY 95% DENSITY

OF ROCKS, FOREIGN MATERIAL, AND FROZEN EARTH.

OR SELECT MATERIAL.  ALL MATERIAL SHALL BE FREE

EXCAVATED MATERIAL IF APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER,

LAYERS COMPACTED TO TOP OF TRENCH USING LOCAL

OR CLASS III.  TRENCH BACKFILLED IN LOOSE 6"

PIPE BEDDED IN SELECT MATERIAL, CLASS II (TYPE 1)

BEDDING IF REQUIRED, AS DIRECTED BY ENGINEER.

PLACE FOUNDATION CONDITIONING MATERIAL BELOW

P
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P
E

2
"

B
E

L
L

BACKFILL

BEDDING

PIPE

AS REQUIRED

CONDITIONING

FOUNDATION

2
"

REQUIRED

FABRIC AS

CONDITIONING

FOUNDATION
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